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HRATET AT

eH FRSE F AfWF 77 2024-25 & v sy et & s aur ere NaweeT
3R (Vacation & Breaks) g8 feetfaf@a JeTeEr @ Aot fomr g

(®) I arer TURT-
(1) &Hr sraferr- SEaqR, 980T, dewes, Redh, aweas,

2

«

& &=/ aF et & Rt a= e

1 Summer Vacation 12.05.2024 (Sunday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 40 Days

2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 12.01.2025 (Sunday) 20 Days |

(2) 8T AT HORT, AR, AT, e, Voo (R AX P SveF), dew, HqeS, TR,
HA-IRER Ud TS |

& I qF et @ =iw a= T

1 Summer Vacation | 02.05.2024 (Thursday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 50 Days

2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01.2025 (Thursday) 10 Days

3) w@mﬁm%mﬂﬁﬁwﬁmoﬁﬂiﬁuﬁ@mm(ﬂmm) |

o AU qFH [CTiCaE:) et a= e

1 Summer Vacation 08.04.2024 (Monday) 27.05.2024 (Monday) 50 Days

2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01.2025 (Thursday) 10 Days

(a)aﬁmﬁm;r(a:.ﬁ.m(wm)wmm@(m@wa:mmw

Tl arel TU & Feh Regredt # oiga):
o IHUe/ qF e @ et o= e
1 Summer Break 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Vacation 04.12.2024 (Wednesday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday) | 50 Days
(n)wmﬁmmmaﬁmﬁmﬁéﬁﬁwm;
o B AF ook et aw R
1 Summer Break 14.05.2024 (Tuesday) 02.06.2024 (Sunday) 20 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Vacation 14.12.2024 (Saturday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday) | 40 Days
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1) o, FRES T T3 (Fegr@) UT Rua e e

F a3 Rt @ i Retiw a@ Rt
1 Summer Break 15.07.2024 (Monday) | 03.08.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days
2 Winter Vacation 21.12.2024 (Saturday) 08.02.2025 (Saturday) | 50 Days
(2) Fr faezre™, danr |
O B oF o & s aF &
1 Summer Break 13.05.2024 (Monday) 11.06.2024 (Tuesday) 30 Days
2 Winter Vacation 16.12.2024 (Monday) 24.01.2025 (Friday) 40 Days
(3) i faeamer, Sl |
w e IF =i & et a= R
1 Summer Bresk 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Vacation 18.12.2024 (Wednesday) 05.02.2025 (Wednesday) | S0 Days
(4) P faeTer, oAl
&G A5 IF s @ et a= et
1 Summer Break 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) | 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 Winter Vacation 09.12.2024 (Monday) 27.01.2025 (Monday) 50 Days
Note:
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive.
B- If the day of opening/day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt.
the same will be included in Vacation & Break.
I 32"&3[}—
(T 3R Fel)
g I (dfaven)
faeRor:

1. 3UGFd, THET &N FREE, ey Ao Wed # 39 WR™ & 9y uRa § F 3 e

IR FHET Feard fac@reral & giaa sl
2. focere, AT afos e va gRkerr vue, S Rere dere|
3.y, Ferd fearer, HeAvg|
4. 39gEA ($3), %—aﬂﬁamwwm) %Hﬁwmw@rﬁ%ﬁh

faeare wres (77.), s ool & de@ige W 39als #Xe g I
4. FgrERG,AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony, Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala,

Jaipur,Rajasthan- 302019.
5. AgrafAa, KVPSS, Hgrs, 78, Village- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081.

6. FgRAAE, KEVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO- Kampa-743193,West Bengal.
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